
 
St. Mary’s Dominican High School 

TRACK	&	FIELD	2020	
  

Date Opponent Location Time Level 
Saturday, January 25 LSU Indoor Meet LSU TBA V 

Saturday, February 8 LSU Last Chance Meet LSU TBA V 

Saturday, February 22 Indoor State Meet LSU TBA V 

Friday, March 6 Patrick Ruth Relays Tad Gormley 3:30pm V 

Saturday, March 7 Rock-A-Chaw Invitational Bay St. Louis 10:00am JH / JV 

Friday, March 13 Ronnie Doyle Meet Joe Yenni 3:30pm JH / JV / V 

Friday, March 20 E.D. White Meet Thibodaux 3:30pm V 

Wednesday, March 25 Chalmette Meet Chalmette 3:30pm V 

Thursday, March 26 South Terrebonne Meet South Terrebonne 3:30pm JH 

Fri.-Sat. March 27-28 Sugar Bowl Meet Tad Gormley 3:30pm V 

Friday, April 3 Chalmette Chalmette 3:30pm V 

Tuesday, April 7 JH/JV District Meet Tad Gormley 3:30pm JH / JV / V 

Wednesday, April 8 Newman Invitational Tad Gormley 3:30pm V 

Thursday, April 23 Varsity District Meet Tad Gormley 3:30pm V 

Wednesday, April 29 Regional Meet Thibodaux 2:00pm V 

Saturday, May 9 State Meet LSU TBA V 
	


